

**Date** 10 March 2014

NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen London Stock Exchange Other partners

## Insider transactions with Ringkjøbing Landbobank A/S-shares

Ringkjøbing Landbobank A/S hereby reports on behalf of the bank's insider the following changes in the holding of Ringkjøbing Landbobank A/S-shares in compliance with section 28a of the Danish Securities Trading Act.

Name of natural or legal person obligated to give notification:	Niels Kjær Hansen
Reason said person has an obligation to give no- tification:	Niels Kjær Hansen is senior employee in Ringkjøbing Landbobank A/S. The transaction is reported cf. the Danish Securities Trading Act etc. sec- tion 28a (2, 2).
Name of the issuer:	Ringkjøbing Landbobank A/S
ISIN:	DK006003206
Designation of the rele- vant security:	Shares
Transaction:	Sales
Trade date:	7 March 2014
The market on which the transaction was carried out:	NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen
Number of shares:	600
Market value in DKK:	714,600

Kind regards

## **Ringkjøbing Landbobank**

John Fisker